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Thursday, January 26, 2017  Jersey Day 

Friday, January 27, 2017  P.A. Day—No School 

Friday, February 17, 2017  Term 1 Report Cards go home 

Monday, February 20, 2017  Family Day—No School 

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, March 3, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, March 13 to 

 Friday, March 17, 2017   March Break—No School 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017  School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, April 14, 2017    Good Friday—No School 

Monday, April 17, 2017   Easter Monday—No School 

Monday, May 22, 2017   Victoria Day—No School 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017  School Council Meeting—6:00 pm 

Friday, June 9, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Friday, June 23, 2017   Graduation @ Sir Allan MacNab—4:00 to 6:00 pm  

Tuesday, June 27, 2017   Term 2 Report Cards go home 

Thursday, June 29, 2017  Last day of School 

Friday, June 30, 2017   P.A. Day—No school 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



Mad Science 
 

 

 

Brixology - New Engineering Program Featuring LEGO® Bricks - Mad Science 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Program will be offered on Tuesdays between February 7th to April 4th at 2:50-

3:50pm. 

 
  

Here is a video about the program if you are interested : 

 

 

 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Etq-8-tyweE&feature=youtu.be 

 

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Etq-8-tyweE&feature=youtu.be%20
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